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1996
2006
1987
2007
2008
2007
2005
2009
2009
2012

2010

2011

SWeulon

David

Michael
Michael
Nino

Gregor
Julio

Aliza

Yanik

Timon

Valerio

Samira
Delia

Simon
Alena

Fabian
Robin

awen

Maximum

1|Forster

2[Neuhauser

3|Ess

4|Staheli
5|Felder

6|Reisch

7|Forster

8|Miiller

9|Miiller
10|Muscolini
11|Staheli
12|Kdster

13|Hansen

14|Alder
15|Nutz

16|Niggli




